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Team Name
Russia
Covington
Fort Loramie
Troy
Piqua
Bethel
Versailles
Lehman Catholic
Greenville
Miami East
Milton-Union
Troy Christian
Fairlawn
Riverside
Covington B
Tream #16
Team #17
Team #18
Team #19
Team #20

Score
303
323
328
337
337
344
346
346
353
372
376
378
383
410
514
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



Rank Player Name - School Score

1 Matt Dieperink 71 1
2 Ethan Sunsdahl 74 3 (Tie Breaker - #5)
2 Vince Borchers 74 2 (Tie Breaker - #5)
4 Dom Francis 75 5 (Tie Breaker - #5)
4 Henry Petersen 75 4 (Tie Breaker - #5)
6 Mitchell Sargent 76

6 Braylon Cordonnier 76

6 Noah Mannier 76

9 Jude Counts 78

9 Noel Petersen 78

9 Carson Heitkamp 78

12 Jack Cotner 79

12 Sabastian Karabinis 79

12 Hunter Steinke 79

15 Felix Francis 80

15 Joshua Fiery 80

17 Beau Schafer 81

17 Colin Fogle 81

19 Mike Halleg 83

19 Brodie Manson 83

19 Bryson Hite 83

22 Bryce Massingill 84

23 Richard Price 85

23 Jaxon Woods 85

23 Gabe White 85

26 Cameron Haines 86

26 Brayden Wagner 86

26 Maddox Abke 86

29 Zach Lovin 87

30 Gabe Barhorst 88

30 Cameron Monnin 88

30 Leo Counts 88

30 Isaac Burns 88

34 Casey Beckner 89

34 Logan Norris 89

36 Jack Williams 91

37 Hayden Frey 92

37 Dawson Tennery 92

37 Blake Sager 92

37 Ben Sannanstein 92

37 Aiden Honeyman 92

37 Connor Apple 92

43 Aaron Maddy 93

43 AJ Ruhenkamp 93



43
43
47
47
47
50
50
50
53
53
55
55
55
58
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
69
69
72
72
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
86
86
86
86
86

Owen Haak
Aaron Lavy
Gabe Veldman
Evan Clark
Cole Oswalt
Connor Humphrey
Joe Bernardi
Austin Hodkin
Goldie Miller
Wade Holthaus
Colin Batten
Connor Tipton
Ben Knostman
Bryce Blumenstock
Hayden McCully
Fletcher Harris
Gabe Sloan
Carson Good
Keidin Pratt
Isabel Flores
Aiden Applegate
Ethan Phlipot
Brody Antonides
Gavin Robinson
Levi Weldy
Garrett Maddy
Trevor Philips
Nick Wright
Shane Frantz
Luke Harris
Gavin Hecht
Keaton Jones
Evan Goodman
Hayden Sanford
Gavin Clark
Brady Tinnerman
Brian Wooddell
Caiden Hollingsworth
Hayden Brown
Jackson Hollis
Nick Zuhl

O O O O

T16P1

93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
96
96
97
97
97
98
99
99
100
100
102
102
103
105
106
106
109
109
109
110
110
111
113
113
115
120
124
126
127
128
131
131
164
250
250
250
250
250
250
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Beau Schafer

Jack Cotner

Noah Mannier

AJ Ruhenkamp

Dawson Tennery

Wade Holthaus
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Russia

Troy
Christian
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48
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4
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Mitchell Sargent

Hayden Frey

Bryce Massingill

Casey Beckner

Blake Sager

Isaac Burns
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43

Brayden Wagner

#

1

3

#

1

Troy




Versailles

Tream #16

Team #17

Team #18

2 Gabe White 4 6 4 5 7 5 3 4 6 |44]| 5 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 51 41| 85
3 Carson Heitkamp 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 41 | 78
4 Colin Batten 5 7 4 6 6 5 4 5 71491 5 7 6 6 5 5 4 5 5148 | 97
5 Ethan Phlipot 6 6 3 5 8 7 4 6 7 52 6 5 5 8 6 6 7 4 6 53 | 105
6 Gavin Hecht 6 7 4 7 6 6 6 7 6 | 5| 8 8 6 6 4 6 8 4 8 | 58 | 113

46

0 0

# Player IN | Tot.
1 T16P1 0 2501 250| 250
2 T16P2 0 250 250| 250
3 T16P3 0 2501 250| 250
4 T16P4 0 250 250| 250
5 T16P5 0 250 250| 250
6 T16P6 0 250 250| 250
# Player IN | Tot.
1 T17P1 0 250 250| 250
2 T17P2 0 2501 250| 250
3 T17P3 0 250 250| 250
4 T17P4 0 252|252 252
5 T17P5 0 250 250| 250
6 T17P6 0 250 250| 250
1 T18P1 0 2501 250| 250
2 T18P2 0 250 250| 250
3 T18P3 0 2501 250| 250
4 T18P4 0 2521252 252
5 T18P5 0 250 250| 250




Team #19

Team #20

28 IS I O = = =

HitHH
# Player BN OUT ] IN | Tot.
1 T19P1 0 250 250 | 250
2 T19P2 0 250 250 250
3 T19P3 0 250 250 | 250
4 T19P4 0 250 250 250
5 T19P5 0 250 250 | 250
6 T19P6 0 250 250 250
# Player 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 IN | Tot.
1 T20P1 0 250 250 250
2 T20P2 0 250 250 | 250
3 T20P3 0 250 250 250
4 T20P4 0 250 250 | 250
5 T20P5 0 250 2501 250
6 T20P6 0 250 250 | 250




